:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10368375

Nov 10, 2024 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 324,011 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1325158 - 0.019363098 ETH®
61.99 USD

2 1325159 - 0.019340704 ETH®
61.92 USD

3 1325160 - 0.019361570 ETH&®
61.99 USD

4 1325161 - 0.019331146 ETH®
61.89 USD

S 1325162 - 0.019374301 ETH®
62.03 USD

6 1325163 - 0.068144712 ETH®
218.18 USD

7 1325164 - 0.199947001 ETH®
640.19 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10368375
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/324011
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325158
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325159
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325160
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325161
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325162
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325163
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325164

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1325165

1325166

1325167

1325170

1325172

1325173

1325176

1325178

1325179

Validator Id

1500864

Amount

- 0.019367715
62.01 USD

- 0.019363042
61.99 USD

- 0.019352020
61.96 USD

- 0.019362994
61.99 USD

- 0.019385870
62.06 USD

- 0.019360731
61.98 USD

- 0.019362323
61.99 USD

- 0.065110461
208.47 USD

- 0.019349215
61.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.046399614
148.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325165
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325166
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325167
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325170
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325172
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325173
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325176
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325178
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1325179
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1500864

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



