

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 04:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10368375</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 10, 2024 · 13:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,011</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1325158</u>	- 0.019363098 ETH ⊘ 61.99 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1325159</u>	- 0.019340704 ETH ↔ 61.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1325160</u>	- 0.019361570 ETH ↔ 61.99 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1325161</u>	- 0.019331146 ETH ⊘ 61.89 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1325162</u>	- 0.019374301 ETH ↔ 62.03 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1325163</u>	- 0.068144712 ETH 🔗 218.18 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1325164</u>	- 0.199947001 ETH 🐼 640.19 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1325165</u>	- 0.019367715 ETH ⊘ 62.01 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1325166</u>	- 0.019363042 ETH ⊘ 61.99 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1325167</u>	- 0.019352020 ETH ⊘ 61.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1325170</u>	- 0.019362994 ETH ⊘ 61.99 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1325172</u>	- 0.019385870 ETH ⊘ 62.06 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1325173</u>	- 0.019360731 ETH 61.98 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1325176</u>	- 0.019362323 ETH ⊘ 61.99 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1325178</u>	- 0.065110461 ETH ⊘ 208.47 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1325179</u>	- 0.019349215 ETH ③ 61.95 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1500864</u>	+ 0.046399614 ETH 🤣

148.56 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.